CODIGO CARGO

3.028
3.037
3.058
3.059
193.001
193.004
193.005
193.007
193.008
193.010
193.013
193.018
193.022
193.029
193.031
193.032
193.034
193.036
193.038
193.040
193.044
193.045
193.046
193.047
193.048
193.051
193.052
193.053
193.054
193.055
193.056
193.057

EVANGELISTA
OBREIRA
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
MISSIONARIO
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
DIRIGENTE
DIRIGENTE
PASTORA
PASTORA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
DIRIGENTE
DIIRGENTE
DIRIGENTE
PASTORA
DIRIGENTE
PASTORA

DIRIGENTE

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA

LUCIA CRISTINA MOREIRA

IRACY LIARIGO NASCIMENTO
CLEBER JAIME DE OLIVEIRA

JAIR DE OLIVEIRA

VALDIR MESSIAS

PAULO CESAR

JOILSON DE JESUS VEIGA

LUIZ FERNANDO CORREA PEREIRA
MARIA EFIGENIA DINIZ

LAURINDO CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA
NELSON NEVES

SELLY PEREIRA DA COSTA

MARIA DELCI COUTINHO

JOAO ANTONIO

JOSIAS RIOS GENIZELLI

IVAIR DOS SANTOS DINIZ
VALDIVIO DE SOUZA PORTO
ROSEMEIRE DE ALMEIDA S MARQUES
RODRIGO ROSA DIAS

EMERSON RANGEL SANTOS

LUIZ CLAUDIO BORGES DE AMORIM
SELLY PEREIRA DA COSTA
RENATO LUIZ

JOAO DAVID A. LOIOLA

ANDRE DA COSTA

GILBERTO MEDEIROS

ARLAN S. FRAGOSO

CLEBER MORAES

SELLY PEREIRA

ALEXSANDRO RIBEIRO

LEIDJANE PEREIRA CORDOVILHE

ENDERECO

R JUVENAL NOLASCO 132

R SEBASTIAO JOSE ALMEIDA S/N2
R LINEVAL MEDINA N¢ 307

R FLORENTINO AVIDO N228

R ENG. MANOEL DOS PASSOS BARROS N 125

R REINALDO MACHADO 112
RUA DOM PEDRO SEGUNDO 568
R LUCIA MAIA MUQUICABA

R JOAO BATISTA ALVES 09

AV CEL MANOEL NUNES 85

AV RUI BRAGA RIBEIRO N°256

R PROF OLIMPIO P DUTRA 6 JABUR
RUA RENAN CARNEIRO, 22

R LIBRA, 199 - ALVORADA

R SANTA CECILIA 18

R NOVA VICOSA 53

R ESTEBAO ALEXANDRE MIRANDA 126 CENTRO

AV ESPIRITO SANTO 15 BELA AURORA
AV RIO AMAZONAS 111
AV ALPHEU RIBEIRO 302

RUA JOSE COUTINHO DA CONCEIGAO 199

RUA FLOR DE CEREJEIRA , 40
R JOSE COELHO 157

R BAIXO GUANDU 543

R CEARA 175

AV 12 MUNDO SETOR AFRICA N2 01
AV COLARES JUNIOR

R AGUA LIMPA 2101

ROD GOVERNADOR JOSE SETTE KM 08
ROD SERAFIM DERENZI 4564

AV BELO HORIZONTE 707

R GABINO RIOS, 39

CIDADE

GUACUI

S. JOSE DOS CALGADOS
BOM JESUS DO NORTE

APIACA
VITORIA

CACHOEIRA ITAPEMERIM

CARIACICA
GUARAPARI
JOAO NEIVA
SERRA

VILA VELHA
VITORIA
VITORIA
VILA VELHA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA SEDE
CARIACICA
SERRA
SERRA
ARACRUZ
SERRA
VITORIA
CARIACICA
VILA VELHA
SERRA
SERRA

VILA VELHA
CARIACICA
REDENCAO
SERRA
CARIACICA

UF

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

CEP

29560000
29470000
29460000
29450000
29027240
29303011

29215200
29680000
29162010
29108041
29072170
29047690
29117240
29175572
29161707
29160000
29141560
29169140
29160065
29194590
29172105
29032359
29142732

29172810
29113140
29156775
29031800
29170038
29153010



193.058
193.059
193.060
193.061
193.062
193.063
193.064
206.001
250.001
250.002
250.003
250.004
278.006

PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
MISSIONARIA
DIRIGENTE
MISSIONARIA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
DIACONO
PASTORA

ODILON ALVES DE PAULA

ALMIR BARCELOS

ADAO MOREIRA FILHO

ENEIAS FALCAO DOS SANTOS
ENEDINA SANTOS SILVA SIQUEIRA
MARCOS MOURA

ENEDINA SANTOS SILVA SIQUEIRA
HILDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
LOURIVAL DOS SANTOS
LOURIVAL DOS SANTOS

JORGE DA SILVA MARVILA

TIAGO MARVILA CARVALHO
CELINA DE SOUZA

RUA DEZESSETE NUMERO 34
R Q05 S/N

R SAO PEDRO S/N¢

R DIVINOPOLIS 9

R GETULIO VARGAS 5

AV GOIANIA 19

R JOAO GUERINO 225

BECO FELIZ N. 217 - ALECRIM
R ROSARIA MIGNONE, 180

R PROJETADA, S/N2 - GRAUNA
R PROJETADA, S/N2, LAGOA FUNDA
LAGOA DANTAS

R PORTO AZUL S/N

CARIACICA
CARIACICA

SERRA

CARIACICA
CARIACICA

SERRA

S. ROQUE DO CANAA
VILA VELHA
MARATAIZES
ITAPEMIRIM
MARATAIZES
MARATAIZES

PEDRO CANARIO

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

29157415

29164444

29142231
29171201
29665000
29104100
29345000

29345993
29970000




